RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

Murrow 9-1
Start 8-31-17
1 soil 1 Finish 9-1-17
clay/rock

90 lime 96
168  shale 264

21 lime 285

63 shale 348

30 lime 378

43 shale 421 Set 20’ of 77

20 lime 441 Plugged 9-5-2017

7 shale 448 Ran to 800’ pumped 10sxs

6 lime 454 pulled up to 600’ pumped 10sxs
97 shale 551 pulled up to 250° pumped 30sxs

2 lime 553 brought cement to surface

72 shale 625

50sxs total
26 sandy shale 651 odor

159 shale 810 T.D



